
Shuttle bus runs: 3 buses
Regular bells Edited 06/6/24

All buses will drop off at EGSIC before
dropping off at JHHS

7:55 to 8:20

Shuttle bus from JHHS to EGSIC in the
AM

All buses should leave JHHS at 8:20

1st run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 9:50
Drop off and Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 10:03
Drop-off @ EGSIC

2nd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 11:25
Drop-off @ JHHS
Drop-off and Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 11:38
Drop-off @ EGSIC

3rd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 1:30
Drop-off and Pick-up @ JHHS and leave by 1:44
Drop-off @ EGSIC

Last shuttle run from EGSIC to JHHS Pick-up @ EGSIC at 3:10
Drop off @ JHHS at 3:15

Advisory
All buses will drop off at EGSIC before
dropping off at JHHS

7:55 to 8:20

Shuttle bus from JHHS to EGSIC in the AM All buses should leave JHHS at 8:20

1st run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 9:35
Drop-off and Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 9:45
Drop-off @ EGSIC

2nd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 10:50
Drop-off @ JHHS - about an hour break
Pick-up @ JHHS and leave by 12:10
Drop-off @ EGSIC

3rd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 1:50
Drop-off and Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 2:05
Drop-off @ EGSIC

Pick-up @ EGSIC at 3:10
Drop off @ JHHS at 3:15

Pick-up @ EGSIC at 3:10
Drop off @ JHHS at 3:15



PEP Rally

SOL 3-hour delay

All buses will drop off at EGSIC before
dropping off at JHHS

7:55 to 8:20

Shuttle bus from JHHS to EGSIC in the AM All buses should leave JHHS at 8:20

1st run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 9:15
Drop-off and Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 9:27
Drop-off @ EGSIC

2nd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 10:15
Drop-off Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 10:28
Drop-off @ EGSIC

3rd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 12:00
Drop-off and Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 12:14
Drop-off @ EGSIC

Last shuttle run from EGSIC to JHHS Pick-up @ EGSIC at 1:05
Drop-off @1:10

NO 3:10 run - all students will be at JHHS

No bus drop off @ EGSIC during the 1st-morning run. All students should be dropped off
@ JHHS.

All buses will drop off at EGSIC before
dropping off at JHHS

10:55 to 11:20

Shuttle bus from JHHS to EGSIC in the AM All buses should leave JHHS at 11:20

1st run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 11:55
Drop-off and Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 12:06
Drop-off @ EGSIC

2nd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 12:35
Drop-off Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 12:48
Drop-off @ EGSIC

3rd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 2:25
Drop-off and Pick-up @ JHHS = leave by 2:39
Drop-off @ EGSIC

Last shuttle run from EGSIC to JHHS Leave EGSIC at 3:10, drop off @ JHHS 3:15



2-hour delay

All buses will drop off at EGSIC before
dropping off at JHHS

9:55 to 10:20

Shuttle bus from JHHS to EGSIC in the AM All buses should leave JHHS at 10:20

1st run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 11:20
Drop-off @ JHHS
Pick-up @ JHHS and leave by 11:30
Drop-off @ EGSIC

2nd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 12:20
Drop-off @ JHHS
Pick-up @ JHHS and leave by 12:32
Drop-off @ EGSIC

3rd run Pick-up @ EGSIC at 2:10
Drop-off @ JHHS
Pick-up @ JHHS and leave by 2:19
Drop-off @ EGSIC

Last shuttle run from EGSIC to JHHS Leave EGSIC at 3:10, drop off @ JHHS 3:15


